Summary Net

Income

Financial
Year

Beaumaris
Caernarfon
Conwy

Harlech

24/25

£466,802
£1,310,770
£1,717,423

£529,133

23/24

£451,614
£1,300,085
£1,614,867

£496,278

22/23

£414,366
£1,035,210
£1,482,646

£503,076

21/22

£405,509
£571,609
£1,001,418

£404,994

20/21

£42,208
£42,289
£109,057

£62,058

19/20

£292,999
£1,042,216
£1,231,674

£447,690

18/19

£305,819
£994,988
£1,094,540

£439,021

17/18

£281,911
£978,076
£1,115,286

£414,543

16/17

£228,834
£769,756
£907,930

£352,370

15/16

£221,249
£737,483
£829,038

£218,701

14/15

£235,729
£646,660
£731,446

£180,402

13/14

£195,435
£515,212
£568,346

£202,772

12/13

£181,763
£505,420
£487,507

£218,406



