## Summary Net Income

Financial Year	24/25	23/24	22/23	21/22	20/21	19/20	18/19	17/18	16/17	15/16	14/15	13/14	12/13
Beaumaris	£466,802	£451,614	£414,366	£405,509	£42,208	£292,999	£305,819	£281,911	£228,834	£221,249	£235,729	£195,435	£181,763
Caernarfon	£1,310,770	£1,300,085	£1,035,210	£571,609	£42,289	£1,042,216	£994,988	£978,076	£769,756	£737,483	£646,660	£515,212	£505,420
Conwy	£1,717,423	£1,614,867	£1,482,646	£1,001,418	£109,057	£1,231,674	£1,094,540	£1,115,286	£907,930	£829,038	£731,446	£568,346	£487,507
Harlech	£529,133	£496,278	£503,076	£404,994	£62,058	£447,690	£439,021	£414,543	£352,370	£218,701	£180,402	£202,772	£218,406